
ROUGH IN DRAWING

ALL DIMENSIONS SHOWN ARE NOMINAL

DESCRIPTION:  
 •  Center drain washing machine outlet box.

•  2” drain coupling with knock-out test cap molded
   into box.
•  1/2” Sweat inlet
•  3/4” MHT outlet
•  Center drain

FINISH: 
White

PACKAGING: 
Bag

Country of origin: China

TECHNICAL DATA

BRAND: EASTMAN

FINISH
White

DESCRIPTION
1/2” MIP or 1/2” Sweat60248

White1/2” CPVC60249
White1/2” PEX60250

CODE APPROVALS: 
UPC 

®

Washing Machine
   Outlet Box

PART#

8-
13

/1
6”

5-
5/

8”

4-
1/

4” 1-
1/

4”

1-
15

/1
6”

2”

6”

7-9/16”

10-3/16”

4-3/4”

7-11/16” 4”

3/4” MHT

1/2” MIP

8”

3-3/8” Depth

2-3/8”


